10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16. Just Jerry: How Drawing Shaped My Life

Oregon Battle of the Books 2024-2025 Grades 3-5

Match the Title with the Correct Author!

Fifty-Four Things Wrong with Gwendolyn Rogers A. Nicole Valentine

Leonard (My Life as a Cat)

Sam Makes a Splash

Frizzy

The Wild Robot

Thirst

The Mystwick School of Musicraft

J.D. and the Great Barber Battle
Before the Ever After

Solimar: The Sword of the Monarchs
Twins

Circus Mirandus

The Name of This Book Is Secret
Marshmallow & Jordan

A Time Traveler’s Theory of Relativity

B. Jessica Khoury
C. Caela Carter
D. J.Dillard
E. Alina Chau
F. Varsha Bajaj
G. Cassie Beasley

H. Pam Mufoz Ryan

o I. Jacqueline Woodson
J. Claribel A. Ortega and Rose Bousamra
K. Carlie Sorosiak
L. Peter Brown
M. Jerry Pinkney
N. Varian Johnson and Shannon Wright

O. Nicole Melleby

P. Pseudonymous Bosch



